

Velform® Nutritional is a registered EU/CTM trade mark.
International patents pending. All imitations will be prosecuted.

VELFORM® NUTRITIONAL



200 ml (6.76 fl oz)

Ingredients: Aqua, Alcohol denat., Propanediol, Arginine, Biotin/Folic acid/Cyanocobalamin/Niacinamide/Pantothenic acid/Pyridoxine/Riboflavin/Thiamine/Yeast polypeptides, Lactic acid, Glycine soja germ extract, Triticum vulgare germ extract, Scutellaria baicalensis root extract, Glycerin, Phenoxyethanol, PEG-40 Hydrogenated castor oil, Parfum, Chlorphenesin, Gluconolactone, Sodium benzoate, Calcium gluconate, Limonene, Linalool, Citral

Made in Spain
Fabricado en España
Fabriqué en Espagne
Hergestellt in Spanien
Prodotto in Spagna
Fabricado na Espanha
Geproduceerd in Spanje

English

Velform® Nutritional is a hair lotion that stimulates hair growth and prevents balding. Its natural, vitamin-based formula not only stimulates hair growth, but also increases hair density and thickness for healthy-looking hair.

Suitable for all hair types and both men and women.

DIRECTIONS

Apply the product by gently massaging into the scalp once or twice a day.

WARNINGS

For external use only.

Do not swallow.

Keep out of reach of children.

Avoid contact with the eyes.

In case of direct contact with the eyes, rinse with plenty of water.

BAICAPIL® is a registered trademark of PROVITAL, S.A.U.

ACB BioChelate B Complex™ is a trademark of Active Concepts, LLC.

Quality Warranty:

This product is covered by a warranty against manufacturing defects subject to the time periods stipulated by the legislation in force in each country.

This warranty does not cover damages resulting from inadequate use, negligent commercial use, abnormal wear and tear, accidents or improper handling.

Australia & New Zealand only

This product has the benefit of certain Consumer Guarantees. These are prescribed by the Australian Consumer Law & the New Zealand Consumer Guarantees Act 1993 both of which provide protection for consumers. There is no express warranty for this product in Australia or New Zealand. The above paragraph refers to other countries.

Español

Velform® Nutritional es una loción capilar que estimula el crecimiento del cabello y previene su caída. Su fórmula natural a base de vitaminas además de estimular el crecimiento del cabello, aumenta su densidad y grosor y le da un aspecto saludable.

Apto para todo tipo de cabellos e indicado para hombres y mujeres.

MODO DE EMPLEO

Aplicar el producto en el cuero cabelludo 1 o 2 veces al día con un masaje suave

ADVERTENCIAS

Uso externo

No ingerir

Mantener fuera del

alcance de los niños

Evitar el contacto de los ojos

En caso de contacto con los ojos aclara abundantemente con agua

BAICAPIL® es una marca registrada de PROVITAL, S.A.U.

ACB BioChelate B Complex™ es un nombre comercial de Active Concepts, LLC.

Garantía de calidad:

Este producto queda cubierto por una garantía contra defectos de fabricación sujeta a los plazos de tiempo estipulados por la legislación vigente en cada país. Esta garantía no cubre los daños resultantes de un uso inadecuado, uso comercial negligente, desgaste anormal, accidentes o manipulación indebida.

Français

Velform® Nutritional est une lotion capillaire qui stimule la pousse des cheveux et prévient leur chute. Sa formule naturelle à base de vitamines, en plus de stimuler la pousse des cheveux, augmente leur épaisseur et les rend plus denses, en leur donnant un aspect plus sain.

Convient à tous les types de cheveux, aussi bien pour les hommes que pour les femmes.

MODE D'EMPLOI

Appliquez le produit sur le cuir chevelu 1 ou 2 fois par jour en effectuant un massage doux pendant 8 semaines consécutives.

AVERTISSEMENTS

Réservé à un usage externe

Ne pas ingérer.

Conserver hors de la portée des enfants.

Éviter tout contact avec les yeux.

En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer abondamment à l'eau.

BAICAPIL® est une marque déposée de PROVITAL, S.A.U.

ACB BioChelate B Complex™ est un nom commercial d'Active Concepts, LLC.

Garantie :

Ce produit est couvert par une garantie contre les défauts de fabrication, dont la durée dépend de la législation en vigueur dans chaque pays.

Cette garantie ne couvre pas les dommages résultant d'une utilisation inappropriée, d'une négligence de la part du commerçant, d'une usure anormale, d'accidents ou d'une mauvaise manipulation.

Velform® Nutritional ist ein Haarwasser, das das Haarwachstum stimuliert und dem Haarausfall vorbeugt. Die natürliche, auf Vitaminen basierende Rezeptur stimuliert nicht nur das Haarwachstum, sondern sorgt auch für dichteres, stärkeres und gesund aussehendes Haar. Für jeden Haartyp bei Männern und Frauen geeignet.

ANWENDUNG
Produkt ein- oder zweimal am Tag mit einer sanften Massage auf die Kopfhaut auftragen.

WARNHINWEISE
Äußerliche Anwendung
Nicht verschlucken
Darf nicht in die Hände von Kindern gelangen
Kontakt mit den Augen vermeiden
Bei Augenkontakt mit viel Wasser ausspülen

BAICAPIL® ist eine eingetragene Marke von PROVITAL, S.A.U.
ACB BioChelate B Complex™ ist ein Handelsname von Active Concepts, LLC.

Velform® Nutritional è una lozione per capelli che stimola la crescita dei capelli e ne previene la caduta. La sua formula naturale a base di vitamine non solo stimola la crescita dei capelli, ma ne aumenta anche la densità e lo spessore conferendogli un aspetto sano. Adatta a tutti i tipi di capelli e indicata sia per uomini che per donne.

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO
Applicare il prodotto sul cuoio capelluto 1 o 2 volte al giorno con un leggero massaggio.

AVVERTENZE
Uso esterno.
Non ingerire.
Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini.
Evitare il contatto con gli occhi.
In caso di contatto con gli occhi, sciacquare abbondantemente con acqua.

BAICAPIL® è un marchio registrato di PROVITAL, S.A.U.
ACB BioChelate B Complex™ è un nome commerciale di Active Concepts, LLC.

Garanzia di qualità:
Questo prodotto è coperto da garanzia contro ogni difetto di fabbricazione per il tempo previsto dalla legislazione in vigore in ciascun paese.
Sono esplicitamente esclusi dalla garanzia i danni derivanti da uso improprio, uso commerciale negligente, usura anormale, incidenti o manomissioni.

A Velform® Nutritional é uma loção capilar que estimula o crescimento do cabelo e previne a sua queda. A sua fórmula natural à base de vitaminas, além de estimular o crescimento do cabelo, aumenta a sua densidade e espessura e confere-lhe um aspeto saudável. Apto para todos os cabelos e indicado para homens e mulheres.

MODO DE UTILIZAÇÃO
Aplicar o produto no couro cabeludo uma ou duas vezes por dia com uma massagem suave.

ADVERTÊNCIAS
Utilização externa
Não ingerir.
Manter fora do alcance das crianças.
Evitar o contacto com os olhos.
Em caso de contacto com os olhos, enxaguar com água abundante.

BAICAPIL® é uma marca registada de PROVITAL, S.A.U.
ACB BioChelate B Complex™ é uma designação comercial de Active Concepts, LLC.

Garantia de qualidade:
Este produto está coberto por uma garantia contra defeitos de fabrico sujeita aos prazos estipulados pela legislação em vigor em cada país.
Esta garantia não cobre os danos decorrentes de um uso inadequado, uso comercial negligente, desgaste anormal, acidentes ou manipulação indevida.

Velform® Nutritional is een haarlotion die de haargroei stimuleert en haaruitval voorkomt. De natuurlijke formule op basis van vitaminen stimuleert niet alleen de haargroei, maar verhoogt ook de dichtheid en de dikte van het haar en geeft het een gezonde uitstraling. Geschikt voor alle haartypes en voor zowel mannen als vrouwen.

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING
Het product 1 of 2 keer per dag op de hoofdhuid aanbrengen en zacht inmasseren.

WAARSCHUWINGEN
Uitwendig gebruik
Niet inslikken
Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden
Contact met de ogen vermijden
Bij contact met de ogen, overvloedig spoelen met water

BAICAPIL® is een geregistreerd handelsmerk van PROVITAL, S.A.U.
ACB BioChelate B Complex™ is een handelsnaam van Active Concepts, LLC.

Kwaliteitsgarantie:
Voor het product geldt een garantie tegen fabrieksfouten gedurende de periode die in de wetgeving van elk betreffend land is vastgelegd. Onder de garantie valt niet de schade die het gevolg is van een verkeerd of nalatig gebruik, abnormale slijtage, ongelukken of onjuiste behandeling.

Distributed by:
Industex s.l.
Av.P.Catalanes 34, 8º planta
08950 Espigas de Llobregat
Barcelona, Spain
(+34) 93 254 71 00



Industex, s.l.
Av. P. Catalanes 34, 8º planta
08950 Espigas de Llobregat
Barcelona - Spain
e-mail: industex@industex.com
www.industex.com
(+34) 93 254 71 00



17 rue de la Garenne
95310 SAINT-OUEN/L'AUZONE
FRANCE
venteoc@venteoc.fr
www.venteoc.fr
(+33) 1 34258551



ISL GmbH
Olsenstr. 3
D 26131 Oldenburg Germany
www.isldeutschland.com
+49 (0) 441 95 07 08-0



PO Box 202, Spit Junction NSW
2088, Australia

Best Direct (International) Benelux B.V.
Hogebrinkerweg 19B
3871 KM Hoevelaken
The Netherlands
www.bestdirect.nl

Best Direct International Ltd,
Asiakaspalvelu - Suomi:
029 193 0300 www.bestdirect.fi
Kundtjänst - Sverige:
077 033 0300 www.bestdirect.se



ISL ITALY S.r.l.
P.IVA: 06919170966
Via Donizetti 3
20122 Milano - Italia
www.islitaly.com
industex@industex.com